Excellent/Master | pPamela R. Sturtz

Master Preferred

4005 Paisley
4016 Hanae

04 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Br Deborah Wachter

Papillon Alan Rowley

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:40:76 0
0:37:02 0

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores

Master

8022 Tabby
8023 Wally
8017 Digit

Excellent Preferred

8030 Lili

Excellent

8025 Gabriel

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee

Toy Fox Terrier Amy Masterson

Papillon Alan Rowley

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Br Sara Trinh

Course Time:

Time Tm Fits
0:30:76 0
0:26:33 0
0:36:36 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:46:22 8

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

Master Preferred

12008 Nikki
12017 Sophi

08 inch
Poodle Jennifer Wade
12 inch

Miniature American Shephe Jeanette lvie

Manchester Terrier Michelle Kiernan

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:29:62 0
No Time 0

41
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
66 ¥  1st 4101111101 ¥
NQ L 31700011101 []
38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
77 M 1st 6101111111 ¥
65 ¥ 2nd 5001111101 W
65 ®  3rd 4001111011 ¥
38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
NQ L 5001111110 []
38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
ABSENT L/ 0000000000 []
38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
74 M 1st 5001111111 W
NQ L 3001011101 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | pPamela R. Sturtz

Master

12012
12009
12006

Ruthless
Izzy
Abby

12 inch

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shephe

All American Dog/Mixed Br

Michelle Kiernan
Chantell Stanek

Kim Lovett

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:22:22 0
0:26:89 0
0:44:19 9

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910 SB

5001111111 [
3001111110 [
5001111101 [J

Master Preferred

16046
16011

Master

16012
16029
16041
16040
16001
16038
16020
16026
16062

Sport
Hank

Taiba
Willow
Zest
Tiger
Schooner
Moxie
Sami
Charley

Breaker

Excellent Preferred

16016

Quazar

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Br

Keeshond

Miniature American Shephe

Keeshond

Keeshond

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Robert Prechtl

Vee Balma

Penelope Scott-Fox
Emily Kan
Penelope Scott-Fox
Marina Chugunova
Lara Schindler
Tawn Sinclair
Jeanette lvie

Kris Arnds

Kris Arnds

Kathy Upton

No Time
0:35:94
0:42:65

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:35:79 0
0:39:03 4

Course Time:

Time Tm Fits

0:26:42 0
0:30:00
0:34:73
0:37:93
0:38:93

N O O O w N O O

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

— 0:42:33 7

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

172 3 45 67 8 910 SB
6111111111
4001111110

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q Place
74 1st
62 2nd
NQ L
35
Score Q Place
80 1st
NQ L
35
Score Q Place
74 1st
74 2nd
67 3rd
65 4th
61
ABSENT L/
NQ L
NQ L
NQ LI
35
Score Q Place
NQ L

12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
5001111111 [
5001111111 [
5001110111 [
5001110111 [
3001111011 [
0000000CO0CO0CO0 []
5101001110 []
4000111101 []
2001111100 []

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
3001111101 [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | pPamela R. Sturtz

Excellent

16025

Roo

Master Preferred

20066
20015
20048
20058
20040
20068

Master

20022
20002
20039
20037
20030
20032
20025
20003

Walter
Finley
Breezy
Landen
Raven
McMahon

Yazoo
Gus
Freddie
Jazzy
Sisu
Aya
Duane

Lando

Excellent Preferred

20045

Maui

16 inch

Australian Cattle Dog

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Collie

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Maxine Alvarado

Carla Massucci
Dina Wang
Andrea Mraz
Dina Wang
Frances Mistler

Carla Massucci

Vee Balma

Holly Sjogren
Vee Balma
Nancy Gills
Jamie Walton
Sebastian Duran
Janet Brown

Vicky Osborn

Jack Rodriguez

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:27:65 0
0:26:25
0:30:60
0:38:59
0:39:65
0:41:12

o A W O O

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

_ 02622 0
0:28:94 0
0:30:39 0
0:32:37 0

_ 03671 4

0
0
0

0:29:26

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:42:40 7

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12 3 45 67 8 910

3011101110

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q Place
NQ L
35
Score Q Place
64 1st
63 2nd
NQ L
NQ L
Negus
NQ LI
32
Score Q Place
74 1st
74 2nd
72 3rd
62 4th
60
W/D-Als L
ABSENT |/
NQ L
35
Score Q Place
NQ L

12345 67 8 910 SB
4001111101
3001111101
2000111101 [J
5001111100
6000111111 []
3001111100 [v
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
12345 67 8 910 SB
5001111111
5001111111
3001111111
3001111110
5001111110 [
000000O0O0OO0O0C [
0000000O0O0O0C [
5001001101 []
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
12345 67 8 910 SB
6000000001 [J

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | pPamela R. Sturtz

Excellent 20 inch

Golden Retriever

20007 Birdie Patty Rich

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:28:86 0

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Place 1 2 3 45 67 8 910 SB

ist 4001111110

Master 24 inch

24002 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan

24004 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin Zimmer

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:20:13 0
0

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

ist 4001111101

32
Score a
63

32
Score a
64
ABSENT L/

0000000000 [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Open ] PamelaR. Sturtz Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: —38
Open 08 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Fits Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
8031 Sprout All American Dog/Mixed Br Lynne Scott 0:44:36 6 NQ LI 2000000000 []
Course Time: 32
Open 20 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
20054 Mica Samoyed Brenda Farrington 0 W/D-Als L o0oo0oo0000OO0OO0OO0OO0 [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Novice | PamelaR. Sturtz Sunday, January 25, 2026 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: —41
Novice Preferred 04 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
4017 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARK 0:39:36 0 64 1st 4001111101

Course Time: 38

Novice Preferred 12 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
12032 Belle Keeshond Dedee Blake 0 ABSENT L 00000O0OO0CGOO0O0O []

Course Time: 35

Novice Preferred 16 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
16071 Bebe Dalmatian Suzi Wahl 0 ABSENT L] 0000000000 []

Course Time: __ 32

Novice B 20 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
20019 Mr. Quinn  Australian Shepherd Maxine Alvarado 0:29:56 0 NQ L 5000101101 [J

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



